U11 Contact List

Avonlea Thunder Coach Nick Petruic 306-868-2240 |petruicseedco.sales@gmail.com
Avonlea Thunder Manager Deanne Klippenstine 306-536-7842 |deanne.klipp@hotmail.com
Bengough Flyers Coach Nick Hazen 306-861-5738 |nickolashazen@gmail.com
Bengough Flyers Manager Lara Hazen 306-268-7844 |larahazenl4@gmail.com

Midale Mustangs Coach Blaine Molstad 306-421-3539  |molstadlcc@hotmail.com

Midale Mustangs Manager Jaymee Tessier 306-869-6899 |jaymeetessier@live.ca

Milestone Flyers Coach Chris Williams 306-436-7429

Milestone Flyers Manager Meghan Stephenson 306-737-7465 |meghanl9 7@hotmail.com
Radville Nats Coach Don Sauter 306-869-5227 |dw sauter@yahoo.ca

Radville Nats Manager Melissa Erickson 306-615-9051 |melissaelainel01@hotmail.com
Rouleau Ramblers Coach Lonny Forrester 306-570-9934 |lonnyforrester@nelsonmotors.com
Rouleau Ramblers Manager Lindsay Pilklington 403-554-5271  |Lj.pilkington@gmail.com
Weyburn AtoMc Black Coach Ryan Mclaren 306-891-6436 |28mclaren@gmail.com

Weyburn AtoMc Black Manager Erick Donison 306-529-8250 |erickdonison@sasktel.net
Weyburn AtoMc Blue Coach Shannon Lindsay 306-897-5575 |spl55@hotmail.com

Weyburn AtoMc Blue Manager Jennifer Wilkinson 306-861-8021 |jennifer.l.wilkinson@gmail.com
Weyburn AtoMc Green Coach Rob Jordens 306-891-5146 |rgjordens@gmail.com

Weyburn AtoMc Green Manager Dana Renwick 306-861-8462 |dmrenwick@gmail.com

Weyburn AtoMc Red Coach Darren Istace 306-461-4329 |darren.istace@kingstonmidstream.com
Weyburn AtoMc Red Manager Erin Walter 306-861-3871 |erinwalter4410@gmail.com
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